

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
FINAL BILL						
Name of the work:						
Gachhai To Gachhai Tola						
Agreement No:						
Agency : Sharwan and Sunny						
Construction						
Date of start of work:						
Actual date of completion:						
MEASUREMENT						
— NIL —						
ABSTRACT OF COST						
Item No-1/1(a)						
Construction of reference and						
working bench mark — 7/5						
From T.M. B. page no-						

Qty = 2 Nos

Continuation

@-M. 4075.54/Mo

= M. 8151.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 2/1(b)					
Construction of reference pillar					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 4 Nos	
				@ Rs. 1858.62/Mo	
				= Rs. 7434.08	
Item No - 3/2					
Clearing and grubbing road land					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 0.86H	
				@ Rs. 49496.70/4	
				= Rs. 42567.00	
Item No - 4/3(a)					
Construction of embankment					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 400.00m ³	
				@ Rs. 130.86/m ³	
				= Rs. 52344.00	
Item No - 5/3(b)					
Construction of embankment					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 323.00m ³	
				@ Rs. 174.83/m ³	
				= Rs. 56470.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	

Item Hb - 6/4

Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder - T/5

From T.M. B. page no - 3

$$\text{Qty} = 3060.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{@ Rs. } 176.47/\text{m}^3$$

$$= \text{Rs. } 539998.00$$

Item Hb - 7/5

Construction of G.S.B.

From T.M. B. page no -

$$\text{Qty} = 931.53 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{@ Rs. } 2886.87/\text{m}^3$$

$$= \text{Rs. } 2689206.00$$

Item Hb - 8/6

Providing laying spreading and compacting NBM+11%

From T.M. B. page no -

$$\text{Qty} = 350.265 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{@ Rs. } 4075.03/\text{m}^3$$

$$= \text{Rs. } 1427340.00$$

Item Hb - 9/7

Providing and applying prime coat

From T.M. B. page no -

$$\text{Qty} = 3881.25 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{@ Rs. } 41.67/\text{m}^2$$

$$= \text{Rs. } 161732.00$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 10/8					
Providing and applying tack coat					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 3881.2 m^2
					@ Rs. $14.12/\text{m}^2$
					54803.0
					= Rs. 54803.00
Item No - 11/9					
Providing applying and rolling M.S.S					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 3881.2 m^2
					@ Rs. 769341.00
					@ Rs. $198.22/\text{m}^2$
					= Rs. 769341.00
Item No - 12/10					
Construction of P.C.C pavement					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 117.60 m^3
					@ Rs. $6835.53/\text{m}^3$
					= Rs. 803858.00
Item No - 13/11					
From T.M.B. page no -					
Provide hard shouldering					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 50.00 m^2
					@ Rs. $542.59/\text{m}^2$
					= Rs. 27130.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-14/12 (a)					
Providing and fixing 1000 Stone					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 2 Mo
					@ R. 2182.66/Mo
					= Rs. 4365.00
Item No-15/12 (b)					
Providing and fixing 2000 Stone					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 5 Mo
					@ R. 597.23/Mo
					= Rs. 2986.00
Item No-16/13					
Providing and fixing typical					
informational board — 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 4 Each
					@ R. 9320.50/Each
					= Rs. 37282.00
Item No-17/14					
Providing and fixing boundary pillar					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 24 Nos
					@ R. 484.23/Mo
					= Rs. 11622.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 18 / 15(a) Providing and fixing 800 mm equilateral triangle - 7/5 From T.A.B. page no -					
				Qty = 8 Nos	
				@ Rs. 3747.90/Ho	
				= Rs. 29983.00	
Item No- 19 / 15(b) P/F 600 mm air culvert sign From T.A.B. page no -					
				Qty = 2 Nos	
				@ Rs. 5019.82/Ho	
				= Rs. 10040.00	
Item No- 20 / 15(c) P/F 800 x 600 mm rectangular cautionary sign - 7/5 From T.A.B. page no -					
				Qty = 8 Nos	
				@ Rs. 6992.79/Ho	
				= Rs. 55942.00	
Item No- 21 / 15(d) Providing and fixing 600 x 450 mm rectangular sign From T.A.B. page no -					
				Qty = 2 Nos	
				@ Rs. 4889.62/Ho	
				= Rs. 9779.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 22 / 15 (e)					
Providing and fixing 900mm side octagon cautionary sign					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 2 Nos	
				@ Rs. 8915.69/m ²	
				= Rs. 17831.00	
Item No - 23 / 16 (a)					
Road marking - BT Surface					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 207.00 m ²	
				@ Rs. 735.40/m ²	
				= Rs. 152228.00	
Item No - 24 / 16 (b)					
Road marking - CS Surface					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 40.00 m ²	
				@ Rs. 820.57/m ²	
				= Rs. 32823.00	
Item No - 25 / 17					
Planting of trees by the road side - 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no - 103					
				Qty = 103 No	
				@ Rs. 795.84/No	
				= Rs. 82269.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 26/18					
Binding and laying 200 mm dia					
Side. Humrope — T/S					
From T.M.B. page no —					
					Qty = 40.00 m
					@ Rs. 895.28/m
					= Rs. 35731.00
Item No. 27/19					
E/W in excavation for foot					
From T.M.B. page no —					
					Qty = 111.71 m ³
					@ Rs. 260.99/m ³
					= Rs. 29111.00
Item No. 28/20					
Binding PCC M-15 — T/S					
From T.M.B. page no —					
					Qty = 9.18 m ³
					@ Rs. 5382.57/m ³
					= Rs. 49412.00
Item No. 29/21					
Binding PCC M-20 — T/S					
From T.M.B. page no —					
					Qty = 67.48 m ³
					@ Rs. 6231.48/m ³
					= Rs. 420500.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 30/22					
Providing and laying 1000 mm dia M/P					
From T.A.B. page no-					
					Qty = 15.00 m
					@ R. 3736.34/m
					= R. 56045.00
Item No- 31/23					
Painting of parapet walls					
From T.A.B. page no-					
					Qty = 41.28 m ²
					@ R. 95.63/m ²
					= R. 3948.00
Item No- 32/24					
E/W in excavation for foundation					
From T.A.B. page no-					
					Qty = 59.59 m ³
					@ R. 260.59/m ³
					= R. 15529.00
Item No- 33/25					
Providing PCC M-15					
From T.A.B. page no-					
					Qty = 7.92 m ³
					@ R. 5382.57/m ³
					= R. 42630.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 34/26					
Providing PCC M-20					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 38.40 m ³
					@ Rs. 6029.64 / m ³
					= Rs. 201370.00
Item No - 35/27					
Supplying fitting and placing					
HYSD bar reinforcement - T/S					
From T.M.B. page no					
					Qty = 0.18 MT
					@ Rs. 52920.73 / MT
					= Rs. 8467.00
Item No - 36/28					
Providing PCC M-20 - T/S					
From T.M.B. page no					
					Qty = 16.24 m ³
					@ Rs. 6231.48 / m ³
					= Rs. 101199.08
Item No - 37/29					
Providing weep holes - T/S					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 36 Holes
					@ Rs. 11030 / No
					= Rs. 3971.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-38/30					
Providing RCC M-25					T/S
From T.P.B. page no-					
					Qty = 1.01 MT
					@ Rs. 53057.10/MT
					= Rs. 53588.00
Item No-39/31					
Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar					T/S
From T.P.B. page no-					
					Qty = 1.01 MT
					@ Rs. 53057.10/MT
					= Rs. 53588.00
Item No-40/32					
Back filling					T/S
From T.P.B. page no-					
					Qty = 34.17 m ³
					@ Rs. 690.24/m ³
					= Rs. 23586.00
Item No-41/33					
Providing filter media					
From T.P.B. page no-					
					Qty = 19.82 m ³
					@ Rs. 3523.28/m ³
					= Rs. 69837.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No 42/34					
Providing RCC d1-30					
From T.A.B. page no-					
					Qty = 4.38 m ³
					@ Rs. 7466.75/m ³
					= Rs. 32678.00
Item No - 43/35					
Supplying, fitting and placing					
HYSB bar — T/S					
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 0.37 MT
					@ Rs. 54078.45/MT
					= Rs. 20009.00
Item No 44/36					
Providing PCC M-20 in parapet					
construction — T/S					
From T.A.B. page no-					
					Qty = 1.15 m ³
					@ Rs. 6231.48/m ³
					= Rs. 7166.00
Item No - 45/37					
Providing drainage spout					
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 4 Nos
					@ Rs. 397.57/Ho.
					= Rs. 1592.00

Continuation

6-1PT82d1